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GREENVILLE DISTRICT EQUITY COURT INDEX, VOLUME B, 1822-1850
(Continued from Volume XXIV, February 2010, Number 1, pp. 32-33)
Transcribed by Dr. James L. Reid, 730 Walnut Hill Road, Campobello, SC 29322

Note: Equity files frequently, but not always, contain specific family information. Equity bills for
partitions and petitions for guardianship, in particular are of great genealogical value. Any of the equity
files listed below can be ordered from the Reference and Research Division, Douth Carolina

Department of Archives and History, 8301 Parklane Road, Columbia, SC 29223-4905

Name(s) of Parties Record Date Roll
Cause of Action

Maxwell, R A Petition For 1849 98

Ex Parte Guardianship

Mobley, Samuel et al Bill 1824 8

vs Kezannah Pickett For Discovery & Relief

Mobley, Elizabeth Bill 1824 8

vs Kezannah Pickett For Discovery & Relief

McKinney, James et al Bill 1824 8

vs Kezannah Pickett For Discovery & Relief

McKinney, Susannah Bill 1824 8

vs Kezannah Pickett For Discovery & Relief

McKie, Daniel et al Bill 1824 9

vs Lester Richards For Relief

McCoy, Susan, widow, et al Bill 1826 17

vs Benj’n McKenzie For Partition

May, Asa et al Bill 1826 17

vs Benj’n McKenzie For Partition

May, Shelome Bill 1826 17

vs Benj’n McKenzie For Partition

McCoy, Susan et al Bill 1826 17

vs Benj’n McKenzie For Partition

McCoy, Ira David Bill 1826 17

vs Benj’n McKenzie

For Partition
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McCoy, Killura et al
vs Benj’n McKenzie

McCoy, Tchichera et al
vs Benj’n McKenzie

McCoy, W Thompson et al
vs Benj’n McKenzie

Malin, Benjamin
vs Sophia Malin pr. pro ami

Moore, Barbara admrx
vs John Young et al

Merritt, Wheaton admr
vs John Hodges et ux et al

Mims, Drury Guard®?
vs John W. Breedlove

Merritt, Sarah et al
vs Alexander Mathis et al

Merritt, Melinda et al
vs Alexander Mathis et al

Merritt, Irena et al
vs Alexander Mathis et al

Merritt, Elmira et al
vs Alexander Mathis et al

Merritt, Hiram et al
vs Alexander Mathis et al

McKinney, James et ux et al
vs William Pickett et al

McKinney, Susannah et al
vs William Pickett et al

McGregor, Ann et al
vs Mary McGregor

Bill
For Partition

Bill
For Partition

Bill

For Partition

Bill

For specific performance and alimony

Bill
For account & relief

Bill

For account, partition and relief
Bill

For account and other relief
Bill

For partition and account
Bill

For partition and account
Bill

For partition and account
Bill

For partition and account
Bill

For partition and account

Bill
For discovery and relief

Bill

For discovery and relief
Bill

For account and partition

1826

1826

1826

1827

1827

1828

1829

1829

1829

1829

1829

1829

1830

1830

1830
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17

17

22

25

31

38

46

46

46

46

46

61

61

50



McGregor, Augusta et al
vs Mary McGregor

McGregor, Charles et al
vs Mary McGregor

McGregor, Emma et al
vs Mary McGregor

McGtregor, Laurence et al
vs Mary McGregor

McGtregor, Lydia et al
vs Mary McGregor

McDavid, John
vs William B. Pearle

McLimons, Jane et al
vs Silas R Hawkins et ux

McLimons, Hugh P et al
vs Silas R Hawkins et ux

McLimons, Elizh et al
vs Silas R Hawkins et ux

McLimons, Jno P et al
vs Silas R Hawkins et ux

McCarroll, Wm
vs Thomas McCarroll

McBee, Vardry
Sarah Buchanan

Merchant, Mary et al
vs Susan Frank et al

McCoy, Susan et al
vs Roy McCoy

McCarroll, Thomas |

Bill
For account and partition

Bill
For account and partition

Bill
For account and partition

Bill
For account and partition

Bill
For account and partition

Bill
For account & relief

Bill
For Partition

Bill
For Partition

Bill
For Partition

Bill
For Partition

Bill
For injunction to cancel deed &c

Bill
For partition, dower and account

Bill
For relief, partition and account

Bill
For account and relief

Bill

1830

1830

1830

1830

1830

1831

1831

1831

1831

1831

1831

1832

1833

1836

1836
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50

50

50

50

50

53

57

57

57

57

58

68

70

78

81
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vs David Swicord To establish heirship for account, discovery, &c
kok ok
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